die zeichen lesen
die zeichen setzen
read
in
g th
e sign
s
settin

Interface
Ordering code
8.0 Bestellschlüssel Rev. 0
Dimensions
Kapitel
6.0 Einbaumaße
9.0 Ersatzteile
Spare parts
ddm
hopt+schuler
Blatt.-Nr.:
Hybridkartenleser
4
862-S2261B12700-SPZ.idw
Hybrid Card Reader
A manual hand -operated DIP-reader for magnetic stripe cards (ISO-7811/6 and its
complements, and ABA-ANSI/ISO/ABNT) and contacts for smart cards, according to ISO - 7816
location. Up to 3 tracks reading and contacting smart card is possible with one card insertion.
As a standard the magnetic head is located opposite to the chip-contacts.
Ein manueller Steckleser für Magnetstreifenkarten (ISO-7811/6 und ABA-ANSI/ISO/ABNT) und
einer Kontaktstation für Chipkarten nach ISO - 7816. Mit einem Einsteckvorgang werden bis zu 3
Spuren parallel gelesen und die Chipkarte kontaktiert. Standardmäßig ist der Magnetkopf
gegenüber den Chipkontakten  angebracht.
1.0 Allgemeine Betreiber Hinweise
Global user information
· ISO 7810   Identification cards - physical characteristics
· ISO 7811/1 Identification cards - recording technique - embossing
· ISO 7811/2 Identification cards - recording technique - magnetic stripe
· ISO 7811/3 Identification cards - location of embossing characters on ID-1 cards
· ISO 7811/4 Identification cards - recording technique (track 1, 2)
· ISO 7811/5 Identification cards - recording technique (track 3)
· ISO 7816/1 to 6  Identification cards - integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts
ddm
hopt+schuler
Blatt.-Nr.:
Hybridkartenleser
5 862-S2261B12700-SPZ.idw
Hybrid Card Reader
Dimensions
2.1 Abmessungen          50 mm x 80 mm x 124 mm
Mechanical characteristics
2.0 Mechanische Kennwerte
123,8
80
5
0
ddm
hopt+schuler
Blatt.-Nr.:
Hybridkartenleser
6
862-S2261B12700-SPZ.idw
Hybrid Card Reader
Mounting example
2.2 Befestigungsbeispiel
28,7 18,1
70